
COMP ETRX EXTC IT MECH

1 Monday, 24th July, 2023 Edelweiss 16.00 2 0 0 0 0 2

2 Tuesday, 25th July, 2023 ISS Governance 13.00 4 0 0 2 0 6

3 Wednesday, 26th July, 2023 Forcepoint Phase 1 14.50 4 0 0 0 0 4

4 Friday, 28th July, 2023 TIAA India PPO 10.48 2 0 0 1 0 3

5 Tuesday, 31st July, 2023 InCred 12.00 1 0 0 3 0 4

6 Thursday, 3rd Aug. 2023 StoneX 10.01 10 0 1 0 0 11

7 Thursday, 3rd Aug. 2023 Think 360 PPO 9.55 0 0 0 2 0 2

8 Friday, 4th Aug. 2023 IDfy 10.00 3 0 0 2 0 5

9 Saturday, 5th Aug. 2023 Arcon PPO 13.00 2 0 0 2 0 4

10 Monday, 7th Aug. 2023 LivLong 9.00 1 0 0 1 0 2

11 Monday, 7th Aug. 2023 Arcon Placement 13.00 1 0 0 0 0 1

12 Wednesday, 9th Aug. 2023 London Stock Exchange 11.05 1 0 0 1 0 2

13 Thursday, 10th Aug. 2023 Falkonry 10.00 1 0 0 1 0 2

14 Friday, 11th Aug. 2023 JPMC PPO 19.75 8 0 0 2 0 10

15 Friday, 18th Aug. 2023 JPMC Placement 19.75 1 0 0 1 0 2

16 Monday, 21st Aug. 2023 nVent 10.56 3 0 0 0 0 3

17 Monday, 21st Aug. 2023 Oracle 9.34 7 0 1 8 0 16

18 Tuesday, 22nd Aug. 2023 Mehery 10.02 2 0 0 0 0 2

19 Wednesday, 23rd Aug. 2023 KPMG Phase 1 5.00 0 0 0 3 0 3

20 Friday, 25th Aug. 2023 Deloitte USI 7.60 6 0 6 8 0 20

21 Saturday, 26th Aug. 2023 Wissen Technology 8.00 0 0 0 1 0 1

22 Monday, 28th Aug. 2023 DeepCytes (PPO) 25.60 1 0 0 0 0 1

23 Tuesday, 29th Aug. 2023 Technip 6.50 0 0 0 0 2 2

24 Friday, 1st Sept. 2023 Zycus 6.50 0 1 1 0 1 3

25 Friday, 8th Sept. 2023 Microsoft PPO (Software Engineer) 51.03 2 0 0 0 0 2

26 Monday, 11th Sept. 2023 Microsoft PPO (Associate Consultant) 11.20 3 0 0 1 0 4

27 Monday, 25th Sept. 2023 ZS Associates 13.65 3 0 1 4 0 8

28 Tuesday, 26th Sept. 2023 Burns & Mc Donnell 5.60 0 0 0 0 2 2

29 Tuesday, 26th Sept. 2023 Accenture 4.50 2 0 1 0 0 3

30 Wednesday, 27th Sept. 2023 Forcepoint Phase 2 4.50 1 0 0 0 0 1

31 Friday, 29th Sept. 2023 KPMG Phase 2 5.00 1 0 3 1 0 5

32 Wednesday, 4th Oct. 2023 Sharekhan 12.00 1 0 0 0 0 1

33 Wednesday, 4th Oct. 2023 Think 360 Placement 9.50 2 0 0 1 0 3

34 Thursday, 5th Oct. 2023 Cimpress 12.00 1 0 0 2 0 3

35 Monday, 16th Oct. 2023 Worley 5.15 0 0 0 0 2 2

36 Monday, 16th Oct. 2023 Barclays 12.67 3 0 1 3 0 7

37 Wednesday, 25th Oct. 2023 Godrej Infotech 4.00 0 0 1 0 1 2

38 Wednesday, 25th Oct. 2023 L&T Ltd. 6.57 0 0 0 0 8 8

39 Tuesday, 31st Oct. 2023 Dow Chemicals 11.00 1 0 0 1 0 2

40 Thursday, 2nd Nov. 2023 RBL Bank 9.00 0 0 2 1 0 3

41 Friday, 3rd Nov. 2023 Atrina Tech 5.00 0 0 1 0 0 1

42 Wednesday, 8th Nov. 2023 TresVista 8.74 1 0 2 0 0 3

43 Thursday, 9th Nov. 2023 Balmer Lawrie 58.00 1 0 0 1 0 2

44 Tuesday, 21st Nov. 2023 Atlas Copco 6.30 0 1 0 0 0 1

45 Wednesday, 22nd Nov. 2023 ICICI Pru PPO 7.50 1 0 3 0 0 4

46 Monday, 4th Dec. 2023 Gupshup Technology 16.00 2 0 0 0 0 2
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47 Tuesday, 12th Dec. 2023 EY 6.37 4 0 3 2 0 9

48 Monday, 18th Dec. 2023 Nilkamal 4.00 0 0 0 0 1 1

49 Friday, 22nd Dec. 2023 Godrej & Boyce 7.25 0 0 2 0 7 9

50 Thursday, 28th Dec. 2023 Intellipaat 7.25 0 0 1 1 0 2

51 Tuesday, 2nd Jan. 2024 Rinex 5.20 2 0 3 2 0 7

52 Monday, 8th Jan. 2024 Savex 5.00 0 0 0 1 0 1

53 Monday, 8th Jan. 2024 HikeEdu 6.42 1 1 0 2 0 4

54 Monday, 8th Jan. 2024 Godrej Consumer 12.00 5 0 0 2 0 7

55 Wednesday, 17th Jan. 2024 Ganit Inc 6.00 0 0 2 0 0 2

56 Friday, 19th Jan. 2024 Ritika Wood 6.32 0 0 0 0 1 1

57 Thursday, 25th Jan. 2024 Factwise 5.50 0 0 0 0 1 1

58 Monday, 29th Jan. 2024 Bluestone Tech 5.00 1 0 0 0 0 1

59 Monday, 29th Jan. 2024 Tecnimont 6.50 0 0 0 0 1 1

60 Tuesday, 30th Jan. 2024 Acmegrade 6.00 0 0 3 0 0 3

61
Wednesday, 31st Jan. 2024, 
Thursday, 15th Feb. 2024, 
Tuesday, 27th Feb. 2024

Siemens 6.00 3 2 0 1 0 6

62 Monday, 12th Feb. 2024 Comprint 8.50 1 0 0 0 0 1

63 Tuesday, 20th Feb. 2024 Mindgate 7.00 1 0 0 1 0 2

64 Monday, 11th March, 2024 RSM Astute 4.00 0 0 1 0 0 1

65 Wednesday, 13th March, 2024 Toyo Engineering 5.64 0 0 0 0 2 2

103 5 39 65 29 241

96 5 37 62 26 226

69 0 4 30 0 103

Total no of Offers
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Data updated as on Wednesday, 13th March, 2024

Offers above 10LPA
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1 Wednesday, 3rd Jan. 2024 ResearchWire 5.00 0 0 1 0 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 1
0 0 1 0 0 1

Total no of Offers
No of Students selected

Data updated as on Thursday, 1st Feb. 2024
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